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BracketMale Blue Senior 2 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 7 1

C

C88

C89

C96

C97

C101

Takeshi Ijyuin
GRACIE BARRA

R O
FREE

Turuta Kazusi
TEAM LEGNUM

Yasushi Yoshida
GRACIE BARRA

Tetsu Tojima
NANIWA JIU-JITSU

Keiichi Taniguchi
GRACIE BARRA

Eiji Sugaru
TEAM LEGNUM


